
T A C O S

braised beef, cheese, corn tortilla, mexican aioli,
onion, cilantro, scallion (3 tacos)

braised chicken, cheese, corn tortilla, pico de gallo,
avacado, cilantro-lime, slaw, chipotle ranch (2 tacos)

BIRRIA TACOS $13.95

CHICKEN TACOS $10.95

FRIED SHRIMP BASKET $16.95
coleslaw, french fries, spicy cocktail sauce

CHICKEN TENDER BASKET $15.96
french fries & choice of sauce

beer battered haddock, french fries, coleslaw,
lemon, tarter sauce

warm jasmine rice, cucumbers, radish, red onion,
wonton strips, avacado, spicy wasabi soy
vinaigrette

CLASSIC  FISH & CHIPS $17.95

SESAME TUNA AHI BOWL $21.95

P U B  &
G R I L L

S O U P S

A P P E T I Z E R S

KOREAN STEAK BITES $19.95

CHEESEBURGER SLIDERS $15.95

fried onions, mushrooms, sautéed
vegetable mix

FRIED CHICKEN WINGS

MEATBALLS

CALAMARI

$16.95

$14.95

choice of: cajun dry rub, maple siracha,
sweet bbq, buffalo, buffalo teriyaki,
korean bulgogi 

house made marinara, parmesan,
melted mozzarella

S A L A D S

THE ‘WICK WEDGE

THE ‘WICK COBB

PUB CAESAR

ROASTED BEET SALAD

$13.95

$19.95

$14.95

$14.95

iceberg lettuce, bacon, cherry tomato, red
onion, blue cheese crumbles, blue cheese
dressing

hearts of romaine, cherry tomato, bacon,
red onion, grilled chicken, blue cheese
crumble, avacado, hard boiled egg, dijion
vinaigrette

hearts of romaine, parmesan, croutons,
caesar dressing, black pepper

arugula mix, toasted walnuts, fried goat
cheese, shallots, beets, balsamic reduction

MINNESOTA CHICKEN WILD RICE 

CUP......$6.00 BOWL..... $9.00

The Wick

american cheese, red onions, pickles 

CHICKEN QUESADILLA

JUMBO PRETZEL

‘WICK CHICKEN NACHOS 

roasted zucchini , lemon, marinara, with
pepper aioli

bell peppers, onion, jalapeño, cheese,
cilantro, sour cream, guacamole, pico
de gallo, chipotle aioli 

$16.95

$17.95

bell peppers, onion, jalapeño, cheese,
cilantro, sour cream, guacamole, pico
de gallo, chipotle aioli 

garlic butter, sea salt,  cheddar cheese
sauce

hard boiled egg wrapped in sausage,
coated with bread crumbs & served
with a mustard aioli 

SCOTCH EGGS

$17.95

$12.95

$15.95 B O W L  &
B A S K E T S

SHRIMP TACOS
spicy garlic sauteed shrimp, oaxaca cheese, corn
tortilla, pico de gallo, cilantro lime slaw, cilantro
crema (2 tacos)

$12.95

add chicken/$6, shrimp/$8, salmon or steak/$10

SOUTHWEST CHICKEN BOWL

hearts of romaine, grilled chicken, bacon, corn, pico
de gallo, three cheese blend, avacado, shredded
carrots, cilantro lime rice, southwest ranch

$20.95



S A N D W I C H E S &
W R A P S

E N T R E E S

All burgers, sandwiches, & wraps are served with fries. Sub sweet potato fries,

onion rings, fruit, cup of soup or side salad/$3.95

B U R G E R S

CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER

swiss cheese, caramelized onion,
tomato aioli

$16.95PATTY MELT MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER

PERUVIAN JAM

THE ‘WICK BURGER
bacon,  cheddar, pickles, prestwick
sauce

peruvian pepper jam, fried onions,
swiss cheese, lettuce, tomato, garlic
aioli

american cheese, pickles

mushrooms, onions, swiss cheese,
house made steak sauce

cheddar cheese, smoked bacon,
pickles, jalapenos, bourbon bbq sauce

SPICY COWBOY BURGER

$16.95

$16.95

$15.95

$14.95

$16.95

gluten free bun available upon request/$2

THE ‘WICK CLUB
ham, turkey, bacon, lettuce, tomato,
red onion, pesto mayo, swiss cheese

B.L.A.T.
bacon, lettuce, avocado, tomato, basil,
burrata, balsamic aioli, hoagie 

 FRIED CHICKEN
breaded chicken, cilantro, lime slaw,
pickle chips (sub for nashville hot!)

PHILLY CHEESESTEAK
thinly sliced beer, peppers, onions,
cheddar cheese, hoagie

REUBEN
corned beef, bacon sauerkraut, swiss
cheese, thousand island, rye

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH
grilled chicken breast, fresh
mozzarella, arugula, tomato, pesto
mayo, broiche bun

GYRO WRAP
shaved lamb, lettuce, tomato, onion,
cucumber tzatziki sauce

BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP
fried buffalo tenders, crumble blue
cheese, lettuce, tomato, red onion,
buffalo sauce

CILANTRO LIME SHRIMP WRAP
sauteed shrimp, pico de gallo, cilantro
lime rice, lettuce, tomato, cilantro lime
crema

$16.95

$17.95

$17.95

$17.95

$17.95

$17.95

$17.95

$17.95

$17.95

A V A I L A B L E  A F T E R  4 P M

P A S T A

SHRIMP SCAMPI
jumbo shrimp, sun dried tomatoes,
spinach, garlic emon butter sauce,
parsey

GRILLED CHICKEN ALFREDO
fettuccine, chicken breast, alfredo
sauce, parmesan

SPAGHETTI & MEATBALLS
homemade meatballs, marinara sauce,
linguine, parmesan

LAMB CHOPS

BLACKENED SALMON

BROILED WALLEYE

three grilled lamb chops, spinach
mushroom couscous, sauteed brussels
sprouts, chimichurri sauce

rice pilaf corn succotash, lemon caper
beurre blanc sauce, seasonal
vegetable medly, cream of pesto sauce

broiled walleye, cilantro lime rice,
seasonal vegetable medly, citrus
butter sauce

ask about our desserts! 
PAN FRIED CHICKEN
pan fried airline chicken, mushroom
risotto, sauteed brussels sprouts,
cream of pesto sauce

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase the risk of foodborne illness.
A credit card processing fee of 3% will be applied to all orders paid with credit card. 
Parties of 8 or more will receive an automatic gratuity of 20%.

$28.95

$26.95

$26.95

$18.95

$24.95

$22.95

$21.95


