

PUB & GRILL

#### APPETIZERS

KOREAN STEAK BITES	\$19.95
fried onions, mushrooms, sautéed vegetable mix	
CHEESEBURGER SLIDERS	\$15.95
american cheese, red onions, pickles	
FRIED CHICKEN WINGS	\$16.95
choice of: cajun dry rub, maple siracha, sweet bbq, buffalo, buffalo teriyaki, korean bulgogi	
MEATBALLS	\$14.95
house made marinara, parmesan, melted mozzarella	
CALAMARI	\$16.95
roasted zucchini, lemon, marinara, with pepper aioli	
CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$17.95
bell peppers, onion, jalapeño, cheese, cilantro, sour cream, guacamole, pico de gallo, chipotle aioli	
'WICK CHICKEN NACHOS	\$17.95
bell peppers, onion, jalapeño, cheese, cilantro, sour cream, guacamole, pico de gallo, chipotle aioli	
JUMBO PRETZEL	\$12.95
garlic butter, sea salt, cheddar cheese sauce	
SCOTCHEGGS	\$15.95
hard boiled egg wrapped in sausage, coated with bread crumbs & served with a mustard aioli	

# TACOS

BIRRIA TACOS	\$13.95
braised beef, cheese, corn tortilla, mexican aioli, onion, cilantro, scallion (3 tacos)	
CHICKENTACOS	\$10.95
braised chicken, cheese, corn tortilla, pico de gallo, avacado, cilantro-lime, slaw, chipotle ranch (2 tacos)	
SHRIMPTACOS	\$12.95
spicy garlic sauteed shrimp, oaxaca cheese, corn tortilla, pico de gallo, cilantro lime slaw, cilantro crema (2tacos)	

## SALADS

THE 'WICK WEDGE	\$13.95
iceberg lettuce, bacon, cherry tomato, red onion, blue cheese crumbles, blue cheese dressing	
THE 'WICK COBB	\$19.95
hearts of romaine, cherry tomato, bacon, red onion, grilled chicken, blue cheese crumble, avacado, hard boiled egg, dijion vinaigrette	
PUBCAESAR	\$14.95
hearts of romaine, parmesan, croutons, caesar dressing, black pepper	
ROASTED BEET SALAD	\$14.95
arugula mix, to asted walnuts, fried go at cheese, shallots, beets, balsamic reduction	
add chicken/\$6, shrimp/\$8, salmon or steak/\$10	

#### SOUPS

#### MINNESOTA CHICKEN WILD RICE

CUP.....\$6.00 BOWL....\$9.00

# BOWL & BASKETS

FRIED SHRIMP BASKET coleslaw, french fries, spicy cocktail sauce	\$16.95
CHICKEN TENDER BASKET french fries & choice of sauce	\$15.96
CLASSIC FISH & CHIPS  beer battered haddock, french fries, coleslaw, lemon, tarter sauce	\$17.95
SESAME TUNA AHI BOWL  warm jasmine rice, cucumbers, radish, red onion, wonton strips, avacado, spicy wasabi soy vinaigrette	\$21.95
SOUTHWEST CHICKEN BOWL  hearts of romaine, grilled chicken, bacon, corn, pico de gallo, three cheese blend, avacado, shredded carrots cilantro lime rice southwest ranch	\$20.95

#### BURGERS

PATTY MELT swiss cheese, caramelized onion, tomato aioli	\$16.95	MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER mushrooms, onions, swiss cheese, house made steak sauce	\$16.95
THE 'WICK BURGER bacon, cheddar, pickles, prestwick sauce	\$16.95	CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER american cheese, pickles	\$14.95
PERUVIAN JAM  peruvian pepper jam, fried onions, swiss cheese, lettuce, tomato, garlic aioli	\$15.95	SPICY COWBOY BURGER cheddar cheese, smoked bacon, pickles, jalapenos, bourbon bbq sauce	\$16.95
	ee bun available	upon request/\$2	

# SANDWICHES& WRAPS

THE 'WICK CLUB ham, turkey, bacon, lettuce, tomored onion, pesto mayo, swiss che		PHILLY CHEESESTEAK thinly sliced beer, peppers, onions, cheddar cheese, hoagie	\$17.95
<b>B.L.A.T.</b> bacon, lettuce, avocado, tomato burrata, balsamic aioli, hoagie	<b>\$17.95</b> ,basil,	GYRO WRAP shaved lamb, lettuce, tomato, onion, cucumber tzatziki sauce	\$17.95
FRIED CHICKEN breaded chicken, cilantro, lime sl pickle chips (sub for nashville hot REUBEN		BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP fried buffalo tenders, crumble blue cheese, lettuce, tomato, red onion, buffalo sauce	\$17.95
corned beef, bacon sauerkraut, s cheese, thousand island, rye  GRILLED CHICKEN SANDW  grilled chicken breast, fresh mozzarella, arugula, tomato, pes mayo, broiche bun	ICH \$17.95	CILANTRO LIME SHRIMP WRAP sauteed shrimp, pico de gallo, cilantro lime rice, lettuce, tomato, cilantro lime crema	\$17.95

All burgers, sandwiches, & wraps are served with fries. Sub sweet potato fries, onion rings, fruit, cup of soup or side salad/\$3.95

# AVAILABLE AFTER 4PM

# PASTA

# SHRIMP SCAMPI jumbo shrimp, sun dried tomatoes, spinach, garlic emon butter sauce, parsey GRILLED CHICKEN ALFREDO fettuccine, chicken breast, alfredo sauce, parmesan SPAGHETTI & MEATBALLS homemade meatballs, marinara sauce, linguine, parmesan

### ask about our desserts!

#### ENTREES

LAMB CHOPS  three grilled lamb chops, spinach mushroom couscous, sauteed brussels sprouts, chimichurri sauce	\$28.95
BLACKENED SALMON  rice pilaf corn succotash, lemon caper beurre blanc sauce, seasonal vegetable medly, cream of pesto sauce	\$26.95
BROILED WALLEYE  broiled walleye, cilantro lime rice, seasonal vegetable medly, citrus butter sauce	\$26.95
PAN FRIED CHICKEN  pan fried airline chicken, mushroom risotto, sauteed brussels sprouts, cream of pesto sauce	\$18.95